
Soccer 2022/2023
Date Day Opponent Location Level Bus/Van Release Leave Time

11/29 Tuesday Lassen Lassen Girls/Boys 11:00 11:30 G:3:30  B 5:30
12/1 & 12/3 Thursday Oroville Tournament Oroville Girls 8:00 8:30

12/6 Tuesday Los Molinos Los Molinos Girls/Boys 1:30 2:00 G:3:30  B 5:30
12/7 Wednesday LP Paradise Girls/Boys Girls: 2:00 n/a G:3:30  B 5:30
12/8 Thursday Girls: 2:30 n/a

12/9 & 12/10 Friday Willows Paradise Boys TBA
12/14 Wednesday Oroville Oroville Girls/Boys G:3:30  B 5:30

1/6 Friday LP Harrison Girls/Boys Girls: 1:30 Girls: 2:00 G:3:30  B 5:30
1/11 Wednesday Williams Paradise Girls/Boys G:3:15  B 5:15
1/13 Friday Hamilton Hamilton Girls/Boys G:3:15  B 5:15
1/18 Wednesday Durham Durham Girls/Boys G:3:15  B 5:15
1/20 Friday Maxwell Paradise Girls/Boys G:3:15  B 5:15
1/25 Wednesday RCHS Paradise Girls/Boys G:3:15  B 5:15
1/27 Friday Williams Williams Girls/Boys G:3:15  B 5:15

2/1 Wednesday Hamilton Paradise Girls/Boys G:3:15  B 5:15
2/3 Friday Durham Paradise Girls/Boys G:3:15  B 5:15
2/8 Wednesday Maxwell Maxwell Girls/Boys G:3:15  B 5:15

2/10 Friday RCHS RCHS Girls/Boys G:3:15  B 5:15


